
RESULT ANALYSIS:BOARD EXAMINATION :GRADE X: COMPARISON : 2022-23 vs 2023-24 vs 2024-25
                                                                                   100% Result for All Batches

2022-23 (5th Batch)

Higest Percentage Position Higest Percentage Position

1st Topper

2nd Topper

3rd Topper

1st Topper

2nd Topper

3rd Topper

 Percentage No. of Students  Percentage No. of Students  Percentage No. of Students

98%

97%

96.8%

90% and above

80-89%

75-79%

Total no. of
students appeared 113

90% and above

80-89%

60-79%

102

90% and above

80-89%

50-79%

42

45

26

115

2023-24 (6th Batch)

100%

99.4%

99%

75

35

5

2024-25 (7th Batch)

Higest Percentage Position

1st Topper

2nd Topper

3rd Topper

98.6%

98.4%

98.2%

73

24

5

Total no. of
students passed 113

Total no. of
students appeared

Total no. of
students passed

Total no. of
students appeared

Total no. of
students passed102 115



RESULT ANALYSIS:BOARD EXAMINATION :GRADE XII: COMPARISON : 2022-23 vs 2023-24 vs 2024-25
                                                                                   100% Result for All Batches

2022-23 (3rd Batch) 2024-25 (5th Batch)

Higest Percentage Position Higest Percentage Position Higest Percentage Position

1st Topper

2nd Topper

3rd Topper

1st Topper

2nd Topper

3rd Topper

1st Topper

2nd Topper

3rd Topper

 Percentage No. of Students Percentage No. of Students

97.4%

97.2%

96.6%

90% and above 4590% and above

80-89%

60-79%

75

29

23

96.6%

95.4%

95.2%

80-89%

50-79%

117

45

27

98.8%

96.4%

96.2%

2023-24 (4th Batch)

23

 Percentage No. of Students

90% and above 38

80-89%

60-79%

90

24

28

Total no. of
students appeared

Total no. of
students passed

Total no. of
students appeared

Total no. of
students passed

Total no. of
students appeared

Total no. of
students passed75 90 117


