RESULT ANALYSIS:BOARD EXAMINATION :GRADE X: COMPARISON : 2022-23 vs 2023-24 vs 2024-25 100% Result for All Batches

2022-23 (5th Batch)	
Higest Percentage	Position
98%	1st Topper
97%	2nd Topper
96.8%	3rd Topper

Percentage	No. of Students
90% and above	42
80-89%	45
75-79%	26
Total no. of students appeared	113
Total no. of students passed	113

2023-24 (6th Batch)	
Higest Percentage	Position
98.6%	1st Topper
98.4%	2nd Topper
98.2%	3rd Topper

Percentage	No. of Students
90% and above	73
80-89%	24
60-79%	5
Total no. of students appeared	102
Total no. of students passed	102

2024-25 (7th Batch)	
Higest Percentage	Position
100%	1st Topper
99.4%	2nd Topper
99%	3rd Topper

Percentage	No. of Students
90% and above	75
80-89%	35
50-79%	5
Total no. of students appeared	115
Total no. of students passed	115

RESULT ANALYSIS:BOARD EXAMINATION :GRADE XII: COMPARISON : 2022-23 vs 2023-24 vs 2024-25 100% Result for All Batches

2022-23 (3rd Batch)	
Higest Percentage	Position
96.6%	1st Topper
95.4%	2nd Topper
95.2%	3rd Topper

2023-24 (4th Batch)	
Higest Percentage	Position
98.8%	1st Topper
96.4%	2nd Topper
96.2%	3rd Topper

2024-25 (5th Batch)	
Higest Percentage	Position
97.4%	1st Topper
97.2%	2nd Topper
96.6%	3rd Topper

Percentage	No. of Students
90% and above	23
80-89%	29
60-79%	23
Total no. of students appeared	75
Total no. of students passed	75

Percentage	No. of Students
90% and above	38
80-89%	24
60-79%	28
Total no. of students appeared	90
Total no. of students passed	90

Percentage	No. of Students
90% and above	45
80-89%	45
50-79%	27
Total no. of students appeared	117
Total no. of students passed	117